Target Schedule 131(Sep-Dec 2017) asof  2016-09-02

Date
Sep-06
Sep-07
Sep-08
Sep-09
Sep-10
Sep-11
Sep-12
Sep-13
Sep-14
Sep-15
Sep-16
Sep-17
Sep-18
Sep-19
Sep-20
Sep-21
Sep-22
Sep-23
Sep-24
Sep-25
Sep-26
Sep-27
Sep-28
Sep-29
Sep-30
Oct-01
Oct-02
Oct-03
Oct-04
Oct-05
Oct-06
Oct-07
Oct-08
Oct-09
Oct-10
Oct-11
Oct-12
Oct-13
Oct-14
Oct-15
Oct-16
Oct-17
Oct-18
Oct-19
Oct-20
Oct-21
Oct-22
Oct-23
Oct-24
Oct-25
Oct-26
Oct-27
Oct-28
Oct-29
Oct-30
Oct-31
Nov-01
Nov-02
Nov-03
Nov-04
Nov-05
Nov-06
Nov-07
Nov-08
Nov-09
Nov-10
Nov-11
Nov-12
Nov-13
Nov-14
Nov-15
Nov-16
Nov-17
Nov-18
Nov-19
Nov-20
Nov-21
Nov-22
Nov-23
Nov-24
Nov-25
Nov-26
Nov-27
Nov-28
Nov-29
Nov-30
Dec-01
Dec-02
Dec-03
Dec-04
Dec-05
Dec-06
Dec-07
Dec-08
Dec-09
Dec-10
Dec-11
Dec-12
Dec-13
Dec-14
Dec-15
Dec-16
Dec-17
Dec-18
Dec-19
Dec-20
Dec-21
Dec-22
Dec-23
Dec-24
Dec-25
Dec-26
Dec-27
Dec-28
Dec-29
Dec-30
Dec-31

BL2A Off Target Hall Activities
Tuesday _ Blocks Transfer / ITE to ITW
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Beam Development

Tuesday
Wednesday TM4 Move/ SHC to TCS
Thursday Spent Target Move/SHC to Vault
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday Thanksgiving

Tuesday Beam Development

Wednesday TM2 Move / SHC to TCS
Thursday Spent Target Move/SHC to Vault
Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday _ TM2 Move / TCS to ITW
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday _ Blocks Transfer / ITE to ITW
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday Beam Development

Wednesday TM4 Move / SHC to TCS
Thursday Spent Target Move/SHC to Vault
Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday  [Miaineif Requirea I va Move/ TCs to ITE
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday Remembrance Day

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday _ Blocks Transfer / ITW to ITE
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday Beam Development
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday _ TM2 Move / TCS to ITW
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday _ Blocks Transfer / ITE to ITW
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday Beam Development

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

TM4 Move/TCS to ITE

Blocks Transfer / ITW to ITE

Spent Target /SHC to Vault

Beam Off
TCS

[Comtitioring SO BOWA/VInISHUEBOWAN Maint If Required _ Stat Holiday

NOTE Exp.# Facility Target Station
Start-up ITW
Start-up IT™W
Yield / Test Yield /GRIFFIN ITW
Test / Set up GRIFFIN /NMR ITwW
Test NMR ITW
Test NMR ITwW
Test NMR IT™W

NMR ITwW
Test NMR ITW
Test NMR ITwW
Test NMR ITW
Test NMR ITwW

Test NMR ITW
Test NMR ITwW
Test NMR ITW
Test NMR ITwW

Test NMR IT™W
Test NMR ITwW
Test NMR ITW
Test NMR ITwW
Test N/A ITW
Start-up N/A

Start-up / Yield Yield ITE
Start-up / Yield Yield ITE
Set up TIGRESS ITE
51624 TIGRESS ITE

51624 TIGRESS ITE
51624 TIGRESS ITE
51624 TIGRESS ITE

Setup /$1601 GRIFFIN ITE
51601 GRIFFIN ITE
S$1601 GRIFFIN ITE
51601 GRIFFIN ITE
5$1601 GRIFFIN ITE
51601 GRIFFIN ITE
S$1601 GRIFFIN ITE
Set up TIGRESS ITE
51480 TIGRESS ITE
51480 TIGRESS ITE
51480 TIGRESS ITE
51480 TIGRESS ITE
51480 TIGRESS ITE
Start-up N/A ITW
Start-up N/A ITW
Start-up / Yield Yield ITW
Yield Yield ITwW
Yield Yield ITwW

Yield Yield ITwW
Yield / Set up IRIS ITW
Set up IRIS ITW

51537 IRIS ITwW
51537 IRIS ITW
$1537 IRIS ITwW
$1537 IRIS ITW
$1537 IRIS ITwW
51537 IRIS ITW
$1537 IRIS ITwW
$1537 IRIS W
51537 IRIS ITwW
Yield Yield ITwW
Yield Yield ITwW
Yield Yield ITwW
Test N/A ITW
ITE
Start-up N/A ITE
Start-up /Yield Yield ITE
Yield Yield ITE
Yield Yield ITE

Yield Yield ITE
Yield Yield ITE
Yield Yield/OSAKA ITE
Setup /51183 OSAKA ITE

51183 OSAKA ITE
51183 OSAKA ITE
51183 OSAKA ITE
51183 OSAKA ITE
51183 /set up NMR ITE
Test NMR ITE
Test NMR ITE
Test NMR ITE
Test NMR ITE
Test NMR ITE
Test N/A ITE
Start-up N/A ITE
Start-up N/A ITW
Yield /Set up Yield/Polarizer ITW
$1329 Polarizer ITw
$1329 Polarizer ITw
$1329 Polarizer ITw
§1329 Polarizer ITw
Set up /L122 Implantation W
L122 Implantation ITW
L122 Implantation ITwW
Setup / M1424 NMR W
M1424 NMR ITwW
M1424 NMR W
M1424 NMR ITwW
M1424 NMR ITW
Test N/A ITW
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Target
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa

LpTa
LpTa
LpTa
LpTa
LpTa
LpTa
LpTa
LpTa
LpTa
LpTa
LpTa
LpTa
LpTa
LpTa
LpTa
LpTa
LpTa
LpTa
LpTa
LpTa
HpSic
HpSic
HpSic
HpSic
HpSic
HpSic
HpSic
HpSic
HpSic
HpSic
HpSic
HpSic
HpSic
HpSic
HpSic
HpSic
HpSic
HpSic
HpSic
HpSic
HpSic
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
HpTa
Lp UCx
Lp UCx
Lp UCx
Lp UCx
Lp UCx
Lp UCx
Lp UCx
Lp UCx
Lp UCx
Lp UCx
Lp UCx
Lp UCx
Lp UCx
Lp UCx
Lp UCx

Source
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TRILIS
TRILIS
TRILIS

IGLIS
IGLIS
IGLIS
IGLIS
IGLIS
IGLIS
IGLIS
IGLIS
IGLIS
IGLIS
IGLIS
IGLIS
IGLIS
IGLIS
IGLIS
IGLIS
IGLIS
IGLIS
IGLIS
IGLIS
FEBIAD
FEBIAD
FEBIAD
FEBIAD
FEBIAD
FEBIAD
FEBIAD
FEBIAD
FEBIAD
FEBIAD
FEBIAD
FEBIAD
FEBIAD
FEBIAD
FEBIAD
FEBIAD
FEBIAD
FEBIAD
FEBIAD
FEBIAD
FEBIAD
TRILIS
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TRILIS
TRILIS
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TRILIS
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TRILIS
TRILIS
TRILIS
TRILIS
TRILIS
TRILIS
TRILIS
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TRILIS
TRILIS
TRILIS
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TRILIS
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TRILIS
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TRILIS
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